Alpha Wire | www.alphawire.com | 1-800-52 ALPHA
Specifications subject to change. For complete specifications and availability, visit www.alphawire.com.434
Cable > Dearborn Marine Cable > Multiconductor > Unshielded > 600 V
Dearborn™ Marine Cable
600 V Unshielded, Multiconductor, Premier Triplex Cable
UL BC 5W2
UL Oil Res. I
UL VW-1
Operating Temperature
•  -20°C to +105°C (dry)
•  -20°C to +75°C (wet)
Conductor Color Coding
•  �1 Black (ungrounded)
2 Green (ground)
3 White (ground neutral)
Three-Conductor Cable
Materials
•  �Corrosion-resistant stranded
tinned copper conductors
•  White PVC insulation
Availability
100 ft (30.5 m)
500 ft (152 m)
1000 ft (305 m)
(Minimums may apply)
Part No.
Wire Size Stranding Insulation Thickness Jacket Thickness Cable Dimension
AWG mm2 AWG mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm
PFM1603 16 1.32 26/30 26 x 0.25 0.032 0.81 0.035 0.89 0.194 x 0.442 4.93 x 11.23
PFM1403 14 2.08 41/30 41 x 0.25 0.032 0.81 0.035 0.89 0.208 x 0.484 5.28 x 12.29
PFM1203 12 3.29 65/30 65 x 0.25 0.032 0.81 0.035 0.89 0.227 x 0.541 5.77 x 13.74
PFM1003 10 5.32 105/30 105 x 0.25 0.032 0.81 0.035 0.89 0.252 x 0.616 6.40 x 15.65
PFM0803 8 8.51 168/30 168 x 0.25 0.048 1.22 0.035 0.89 0.302 x 0.766 7.67 x 19.46
PFM0603 6 13.50 266/30 266 x 0.25 0.060 1.52 0.035 0.89 0.379 x 0.997 9.63 x 25.32